
1 Kazuki HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 119.04 59.70 59.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.30 0.23 10.531 2 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.17 3.370 -1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 1 2 2 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 0

7 3S 4.84 X 0.47 5.311 0 1 0 1

8 3F+2T 7.26 X -1.40 5.860 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.93 5.23-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.67 4.302 1 1 2 0

11 3Lz 6.60 X -1.87 4.73-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

59.49 59.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.585.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.925.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 6.086.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 4.50

59.34

2 Shun Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 7 109.04 59.70 51.34 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.33 8.830 1 0 0 1

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.30 -0.93 9.37-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.83 3.832 0 2 2 1

4 3A+REP 5.95 -3.00 2.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 3Lo 5.10 -0.47 4.63-1 1 -1 -1 0

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1

8 3F+2T+2Lo 9.24 X 0.23 9.471 0 0 0 1

9 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 0 1 1

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

63.44 59.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.504.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.004.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.174.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75

51.34

Falls:  -2.00
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3 Seiya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 84.50 34.82 50.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2F+1Lo+2F 4.30 0.20 4.502 1 0 1 0

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.10 -0.20 2.90-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 1 0

7 3T 4.73 X 0.23 4.960 0 1 0 1

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

9 3T+REP 3.31 X 0.00 3.310 0 0 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 0 -1 -1 -1

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 1 0

37.90 34.82

Skating Skills 2.00 5.425.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.925.25 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 5.005.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.25

50.68

Falls:  -1.00

4 Ryoto MIDORIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

MEMURU HS 4 84.41 38.43 46.98 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.40 3.90-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+2T+1Lo 3.70 -0.30 3.40-1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 3S 4.40 -0.93 3.47-2 0 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 0 1 1 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.20 3.541 0 -1 -1 -1

8 3T 4.73 X -1.17 3.56-2 -2 -2 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X -0.17 3.460 -1 0 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 -1

11 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.971 1 0 0 0

12 CSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 0 1 0

44.03 38.43

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.584.50 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.835.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

46.98

Falls:  -1.00
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5 Shoma TSURUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KAISHIGAKUEN 2 73.56 29.88 43.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.83 2.470 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.302 1 0 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 0 -1 0 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.20 2.511 2 0 1 0

7 3T 4.73 X -1.40 3.33-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1A+1Lo+1S 2.20 X -0.07 2.130 0 -1 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 0 -1 0

33.15 29.88

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.253.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.333.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.423.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

43.68

6 Ryota KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 65.09 24.43 41.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.47 4.870 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.83 2.47-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.93-1 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3S<+1T < 3.85 X -2.10 1.75-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 -3 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.010 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

28.96 24.43

Skating Skills 2.00 4.423.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.253.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.003.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.333.50 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

41.66

Falls:  -1.00
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7 iwano souta

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 62.22 22.88 39.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -1.87 1.23-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 0 -1 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.30 3.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

9 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.67 4.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

12 2F 2.09 X -0.10 1.99-1 0 -1 0 0

28.22 22.88

Skating Skills 2.00 4.083.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.923.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.833.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.923.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

39.34
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